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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Exclusive. Story"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12. O Last-minute Reminder service
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. 0 Molly and her Friends
5.45 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
6.15 News from London
6.30 Station T.O.T.
7.15 Imperial Leader
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Pageant of Empire
8. O Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D,. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

10. 0 Craig Crawford’s Dance Band, fromPrince’s Restaurant, Sydney
10.15 Preview of the week-end sport
10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

Z WELLINGTON2 430Kc.° 265 m.
6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
7.15 Looking on the bright side
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.156 The Housewives’ Jackpot
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Call of the South"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 In rhythmic mood
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.0 The Hit Parade
3.30 Funfare
3.45 Sweet harmony
4.15 Keyboard kapers
4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
5. O The children’s session
6.15 News from London
6.30 2ZB’s Racing Reporter7.16 Imperial Leader
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Diggers’ session9. 0 Mighty Moments9.15- Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man ofDestin
9.30 The Voice of the Business Girl10. 0 Craig Crawford’s Dance’ Band,from Prince’s Restaurant, Sydney10.15 Preview of the week-end sport11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH32 £430 kc. 210 m,

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9. O Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections10. 0 Secret Diary
10.30 year

}
tea session: Dramas of

Life, ‘Lead Kindly Light "10.45 To-day’s Children11. 0 A Song for Mother

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
8. 0 Radio Restaurant
3.30 Songs by My Lady Faire4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle5.0 The Children’s session
5.45 Music for the early evening
6. 0 The Hawk
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns of all Churches
7.15 Imperial Leader
7.45 The Sports Quiz
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Music Hall
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

9.30 The Variety Hour
10. 0 Racing in Retrospect
10.15 Craig Crawford’s Dance Band fromPrince’s Restaurant, Sydney
10.30 "The Toff": 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Bananas Incorporated"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 Radio Sunshine
11.30 ‘The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch-hour Tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
3.15 Invitation to Romance
4. 0 Two’s Company
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s Session
6. 0 The Diggers’ Session
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hits and Encores
7.15 Imperial Leader
7A5 Preview of the Week-end Sport
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 The Sunbeams’ Club
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

9.45 Craig Crawford’s Dance Band from
Prince’s Restaurant, Sydney

10. 0 The 4ZB Merry-Go-Round
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.15 p.m. The ‘Thumbs Up" Club
6. 0 Early Evening Music
6.45 The Marton Session
7.15 imperial Leader7.30 Records at Random
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Listen to Larry Adler9. 0 Mighty Moments9.40 Preview of the Week-end Sport10. O Close down

These programmes are correct as
press. Any last-minute alterations
announced over the air.
All programmes in this issue are
to The Listener, and may not bewithout permission,
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VSwbatvomlike
1vxBaxters
Children readily take "Baxters; andquickly respond to its cough expelling
properties: Dilute "Baxters with water8s directed for young children:Get "Baxters" Relief from the frst dose.

andgetbetterfrom COUGHS;
SORE
THROATS, BAXTERSBRONCHITIS,
ASTHMA, and LUNG PRESERVERallCHEST
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